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Report Mensile di Luglio 2024
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Avg Temp

10.6
9.0

6.1

7.5

9.8

9.8

9.6

11.0
12.7
14.0
15.2
133
11.4
125
14.0
135
13.2
14.1
13.8
12.3
13.1
133
12.8
13.4
11.3
12.1
13.4
15.6
14.6
16.1
18.0

Max

6.3
7.5
5.1
4.8
6.9
8.4
8.6
9.2
10.8
116
129
10.2
9.2
10.0
11.7
11.6
116
123
11.3
10.5
10.3
11.2
105
113
9.4
10.3
113
12.1
10.9
123
13.7

Ora Max

17:10
0:00
7:40
5:20
1:40
9:30
17:50
6:50
6:00
2:10
22:50
0:00
3:30
5:40
0:40
6:30
1:50
5:40
20:50
4:00
0:20
6:30
8:10
23:50
5:20
5:50
5:10
7:00
0:40
6:20
0:00

Min

131
11.0
7.5

11.5
13.2
11.7
10.7
131
14.2
17.2
18.1
15.9
14.6
16.6
16.8
175
16.0
17.2
16.4
14.8
16.9
16.5
16.2
17.0
131
15.2
16.7
20.8
17.6
19.2
21.8

Ora Min

11:00
18:30
0:10

15:40
15:40
14:30
10:20
17:40
16:50
17:20
17:50
17:00
14:30
14:50
17:20
16:00
18:10
15:20
17:10
16:40
14:00
13:50
17:00
14:20
13:30
17:10
15:10
14:40
19:30
16:30
14:50

Avg UR

87
85
95
87
920
95
94
96
84
83
7
87
920
73
62
86
87
87
92
82
80
81
91
84
94
97
91
88
81
71
61

Avg Rad

164
186
85

265
340
123
110
111
219
175
198
163
227
274
315
185
116
155
87

219
313
223
194
255
156
177
278
320
222
304
315

Pioggia

8.0
3.2
18
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

148
8.9

16

16.6
15.7
11.2
11.0
5.5

125
14.9
12.3
20.3
16.5
121
12.6
17.4
12.8
7.0

8.4

18.1
22.2
16.1
104
8.6

9.3

15.3
24.0
19.7
9.1

9.3

15.2

96.6
37.0
225
46.7
40.2
38.6
46.7
30.6
30.6
322
45.1
54.7
57.9
32.2
45.1
43.5
49.9
29.0
515
56.3
57.9
40.2
45.1
37.0
322
435
56.3
53.1
67.6
32.2
53.1

Dir.Dom.

Wsw
E
WsSw
ENE
W
Sw
Sw
ESE
E

E

E
Wsw
Sw
W

E
Wsw

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



